Toyota Aygo 1.0-12V Access

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie
Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

66PKJ9
Benzine
2011
39693 KM
Hatchback

Handgeschakeld
€ 56 - 62 per kwartaal

Zwart

5

4

3

998cc
50kW / 68pk

Voorwielaandrijving

4.5 / 100km
775kg
157km
93nm

6000

aJto Looye
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